

CUNA Mutual Group: Trusted Partner, Dedicated Champion & Fierce Advocate for Virginia's Credit Unions

In today's competitive business world, you need partners you can trust. For the past 80 years, Virginia's credit unions have found a trusted partner, dedicated champion and fierce advocate in CUNA Mutual Group - soon to be rebranded TruStage.

From credit union bond protection and investments to retirement solutions and lending programs, CUNA Mutual Group has worked tirelessly to deliver product and service solutions that address the unique challenges and needs of credit unions and their member-owners.

CUNA Mutual Group's commitment as an advocate of the system is unchallenged and continues to evolve as they explore new relationships and product offerings. CUNA Mutual Group has reaffirmed its longstanding financial commitment and support for credit union leagues by committing millions of dollars through 2023, to aid our efforts in advocacy, education and credit union support.

As you know, I am a passionate advocate, and admire CUNA Mutual's commitment to the credit union difference. A united front across the system is vital if we're to prevent bankers or the merchants from gathering wins at the state level or federal level.

The advocacy work of your League has broadened in the past year, and thanks in part to CUNA Mutual Group, we have the resources and research to push our advocacy agenda in each of those areas.

As a sponsor for many of our League events and initiatives, including the League Annual Meeting, CUNA Mutual Group is helping advance our educational, networking and social responsibility work. CUNA Mutual is also a good corporate citizen and we can be proud of the initiatives it supports, including supporting financial well-being. As CUNA Mutual transitions its name to TruStage in 2023, we look forward to supporting them as they have supported us.

Cooperatively,

Carrie R. Hunt President/CEO

Virginia Credit Union League

Carrie R Hunt